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Fee Structure (Session 2023-24) for I year MCA

Category I‘uilion College Fee University Fee Total Fee if Feeis to be
Fee (including the deposited in
amount paid to Instaliments
- | DTEonline)
() Caution Money - 1500/- | (i) Student welfare - 100/- I - 13,670/-
(D) General & Rs.24,100/- (i Amuigamited - 250/- | (ii) Sports fee - 50/- Rs.26,720/- Bus  4800/-
OBC, SCAT Not (i) Stationery - 50/- | (iii) Cultural - 25/- | Bus Rs. 9600/~ | ==-eeeeemmmnaaaee
Eligible for fee (1v) Student Union - 45/- Activity b s i Rs. 18,470/-
coneession (v) Magazine <100/~ | (iv) Adventure - 10/~ | Total Rs. 36,320/-
(Vi) 1-Card - 35/- Activity (-) 1000/-* | 11— 12,050/-
(vii) Information (v) University - 350/~ | --=eeaeeeeemeeee—e—- | Bus 4800/-
Brouchure - 100/- Development Fee Rs. 35,320/- | --------e-emeeeee-
(vi)Student Union Fee-5/- Rs. 16,850/-
I *If Rs. 1000/-
Rs. 2080/- Total Rs.540/- deposited in
‘ (viii)  BusCharge  Rs. 9600/ DTE
- Total Rs.= 11,680/-
2) OBC I[- 500/-
(income of Father NIL (1) Caution Money=1500/- NIL Rs. 11100/- Bus-4800/-
Mother /Guardian from (ii) Bus Charge = 9600/- ) 1000/-* REE300/-
all sources . e 3. -
“l:l‘:“;{‘t‘; (;:;\l]::]:‘;:cr Total Rs.  11,100/- Total Rs. 10,100/- - 0
T Bus- 4800/-
annum) e
Rs. 4800/-
*[f Rs. 1000/-
deposited in DTE
(3) ST /SC (i) Caution Money=1500/- NIL Rs. 11,100/- - 500/-
(All Eligible for fee (i) Bus Charge= 9600/ ) 1000/-* Bus- 4800/-
concession) Total Rs. ~ 11,100/- Total Rs. 10,100/- | Rs.- 5,300/-
3 In- 0
A Bus- 4800/-
Rs. 4800/-
*If Rs. 1000/-
deposited in DTE
) TFW (#) College Fee =2080/- Rs 540/- 12,220/- I 1620/-
(ii) Bus Charges = 9600/- -Rs1000/- Bus 4800/-
e - Total
Nil Total Rs = 11,680/- Total Rs=11,220/- Rs=6420/-
(II) Rs4800
/-
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